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S*1044 (Rat #0443, Act #0340 of 2006) General Bill, By O'Dell
Summary: Property taxes

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 12-45-430, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
ISSUANCE OF TAX RECEIPTS BY A COUNTY TREASURER UPON FULL PAYMENT OF THE TAXES AND CHARGES
DUE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A COUNTY TREASURER MAY ACCEPT A LESSER AMOUNT THAN THE ORIGINAL TAX
BILL TOGETHER WITH ANY APPLICABLE PENALTIES, COSTS, AND CHARGES WHENEVER A BANKRUPTCY
PROCEEDING AUTHORIZES A LESSER AMOUNT TO BE PAID, AND TO PROVIDE THAT THE AUDITOR, AS
AUTHORIZED BY COUNTY COUNCIL, MAY PREPARE A TAX BILL TO AUTHORIZE NEGOTIATED TAXES AS A RESULT
OF A BANKRUPTCY. - ratified title

01/17/06
01/17/06
03/01/06
03/02/06
03/02/06
03/07/06
03/08/06
03/08/06
05/30/06
05/31/06
06/01/06
06/07/06
06/10/06
06/14/06
06/14/06
06/16/06

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-22
Amended SJ-18

Read second time SJ-18

Read third time and sent to House SJ-9

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-6
Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-30
Read second time HJ-38

Read third time and enrolled HJ-22

Ratified R 443

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 06/10/06
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