

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*1044 (Rat #0443, Act #0340 of 2006) General Bill, By O'Dell

Summary: Property taxes

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 12-45-430, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE ISSUANCE OF TAX RECEIPTS BY A COUNTY TREASURER UPON FULL PAYMENT OF THE TAXES AND CHARGES DUE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A COUNTY TREASURER MAY ACCEPT A LESSER AMOUNT THAN THE ORIGINAL TAX BILL TOGETHER WITH ANY APPLICABLE PENALTIES, COSTS, AND CHARGES WHENEVER A BANKRUPTCY PROCEEDING AUTHORIZES A LESSER AMOUNT TO BE PAID, AND TO PROVIDE THAT THE AUDITOR, AS AUTHORIZED BY COUNTY COUNCIL, MAY PREPARE A TAX BILL TO AUTHORIZE NEGOTIATED TAXES AS A RESULT OF A BANKRUPTCY. - ratified title

01/17/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
01/17/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-6
03/01/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-22
03/02/06	Senate	Amended SJ-18
03/02/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
03/07/06	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
03/08/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
03/08/06	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-6
05/30/06	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-30
05/31/06	House	Read second time HJ-38
06/01/06	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-22
06/07/06		Ratified R 443
06/10/06		Signed By Governor
06/14/06		Copies available
06/14/06		Effective date 06/10/06
06/16/06		Act No. 340